PROGRAMME
All Ireland Algebra Days 2001

DEPARTMENT OF PURE MATHEMATICS,
QUEEN’S UNIVERSITY BELFAST
16—-19 MAy 2001

All talks before 16:00 were held in Room 1022, for the parallel ses-
sions Room 1007 was used as well.
Wednesday 16 May

9:30-10:30  Registration with Coffee
10:30 Welcome
10:35-11:30  Ken Brown (Glasgow)
11:30-12:00  Coffee/Tea Break
12:00-12:30  Miroslav Kures (Brno)
12:30-13:00  Gabriella D’Este (Milano)
13:00-14:30  Lunch Break
14:30-15:30  Pere Ara (Barcelona)
15:30-16:00  Enric Pardo (Cédiz)
16:00-16:30  Coffee/Tea Break

Parallel Sessions

16:30-17:00  Arthur Sands Antonio Calderén
(Dundee) (Cédiz)
17:00-17:30 Nadia Boudi Guiseppe Baccella

(Tétouan) (L’Aquila)



17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

19:00-20:00

PROGRAMME

Parallel Sessions (ctd.)

Sean McGarraghy John Beachy
(Dublin) (DeKalb)

Tatjana Petek
(Maribor)

Reception in Foyer of Peter Froggatt Centre

Thursday 17 May

9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:15-13:00
13:15-14:15

14:30
15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-18:30
19:00

23:00

Alberto Facchini (Padova)
Coffee/Tea Break

Federico Menegazzo (Padova)

Set Lunch in Staff Common Room

Concert in School of Music with
Daniel Shapiro (Cleveland Institute of Music)

Bus to Downpatrick

Guided Tour through Down County Museum
and Down Cathedral

Coffee/Tea Break in St Patrick Centre
Tour through St Patrick Centre

Conference Dinner in
Cathedral Garden Restaurant

Bus leaves for Belfast

Friday 18 May

9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

Robert Guralnick (Los Angeles)
Fiorenza Morini (Brescia)
Angel del Rio (Murcia)
Coffee/Tea Break



4

12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

Saturday 19

9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-12:20
12:30

14:30
15:30-16:00
16:15
19:00

ALL IRELAND ALGEBRA DAYS 2001

Felix Leinen (Newcastle-upon-Tyne)
Francesc Perera (Barcelona/Belfast)
Lunch Break

Peter Neumann (Ozxford)

Mercedes Siles-Molina (Malaga)
Coffee/Tea Break

Parallel Sessions

Pedro Patricio Manuel Forero
(Braga) (Cédiz)

Mehrdad A Raji Maribel Tocon
(Exeter) (Mélaga)

Kar Ping Shum Gene Abrams
(Hong Kong) (Colorado Springs)

Juan Cuadra
(Almeria)

May

Consuelo Martinez (Oviedo)
Matej Bresar (Maribor)
Coffee/Break Break

Manuel Saorin (Murcia)

Bus leaves for Bushmills Distillery
(packed Lunch)

Guided Tour through Bushmills Distillery
Coffee/Tea
Bus leaves for Giant’s Causeway

Bus leaves for Belfast



