PROGRAMME

All Ireland Algebra Days 2001

Department of Pure Mathematics, Queen's University Belfast $16\text{--}19~\mathrm{May}~2001$

All talks before 16:00 were held in Room 1022, for the parallel sessions Room 1007 was used as well.

Wednesday 16 May

9:30-10:30	Registration with Coffee	
10:30	Welcome	
10:35-11:30	Ken Brown (Glasgow)	
11:30-12:00	Coffee/Tea Break	
12:00-12:30	Miroslav Kures (Brno)	
12:30-13:00	Gabriella D'Este (Mila	ano)
13:00-14:30	Lunch Break	
14:30-15:30	Pere Ara (Barcelona)	
15:30-16:00	Enric Pardo (Cádiz)	
16:00-16:30	Coffee/Tea Break	
Parallel Sessions		
16:30-17:00	Arthur Sands (Dundee)	Antonio Calderón (Cádiz)
17:00-17:30	Nadia Boudi (Tétouan)	Guiseppe Baccella (L'Aquila)

PROGRAMME

3

Parallel Sessions (ctd.)

17:30–18:00	Sean McGarraghy (Dublin)	John Beachy (DeKalb)
18:00-18:30	Tatjana Petek (Maribor)	
19:00-20:00	Reception in Foyer of	of Peter Froggatt Centre

Thursday 17 May

9:30-10:30	Alberto Facchini (Padova)
10:30-11:00	Coffee/Tea Break
11:00-12:00	Federico Menegazzo (Padova)
12:15-13:00	Set Lunch in Staff Common Room
13:15-14:15	Concert in School of Music with Daniel Shapiro (Cleveland Institute of Music)
14:30	Bus to Downpatrick
15:00-16:00	Guided Tour through ${f Down}$ ${f County}$ ${f Museum}$ and ${f Down}$ ${f Cathedral}$
16:00-16:30	Coffee/Tea Break in St Patrick Centre
16:30-18:30	Tour through St Patrick Centre
19:00	Conference Dinner in Cathedral Garden Restaurant
23:00	Bus leaves for Belfast

Friday 18 May

9:30-10:30	Robert Guralnick (Los Angeles)
10:30-11:00	Fiorenza Morini (Brescia)
11:00-11:30	Ángel del Río (Murcia)
11:30-12:00	Coffee/Tea Break

12:00-12:30	Felix Leinen (Newca	stle-upon-Tyne)
12:30-13:00	Francesc Perera (Barcelona/Belfast)	
13:00-14:30	Lunch Break	
14:30-15:30	Peter Neumann (Ox	ford)
15:30-16:00	Mercedes Siles-Molin	na (Málaga)
16:00-16:30	Coffee/Tea Break	
Parallel Sessions		
	Parallel S	Sessions
16:30-17:00	Parallel S Pedro Patricio (Braga)	Sessions Manuel Forero (Cádiz)
16:30–17:00 17:00–17:30	Pedro Patricio	Manuel Forero

Saturday 19 May

18:00-18:30

9:30-10:30	Consuelo Martínez (Oviedo)
10:30-11:00	Matej Brešar (Maribor)
11:00-11:20	Coffee/Break Break
11:20-12:20	Manuel Saorín (Murcia)
12:30	Bus leaves for Bushmills Distillery (packed Lunch)
14:30	Guided Tour through Bushmills Distillery
15:30-16:00	Coffee/Tea
16:15	Bus leaves for Giant's Causeway
19:00	Bus leaves for Belfast

Juan Cuadra (Almería)